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Bablu Ji Punjabi Foods Cafe Yenu
https://menulist.menu
Opposite Mangal City, Vijay Nagar, Indore, India

The place from Indore offers 19 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of X92.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/indore/bablu-ji-punjabi-foods-cafe/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Bablu Ji Punjabi Foods Cafe Menu

Indian

EXTRA KULCHA X15
Hausgemachie Shakies

OREO SHAKE %105
Shakes

BLUE BERRY SHAKE X110
Milkshakes

STRAWBERRY SHAKE 70
Real Truit Shakes Seasonal
LITCHI SHAKE %99
Cold Beverages

COLD COFFEE 70
Chocolate Bar Milkshakes

KIT KAT SHAKE %110

Drinks & juices

APPLE SHAKE

Shake

COLD COFFEE WITH HAZEAL NUT
COLD COFFEE WITH IRIS CREAM

Dessert

4 H¥.  CHOCOLATE SHAKE
KIWI SHAKE
PUNJABI CHAACH
[ ]
Main Course

SPECIAL BUTTER CHOLE KULCHA

SPECIAL CHEESE BUTTER CHOLE
KULCHA(WITH NAAN KULCHA)

SPECIAL CHEESE CHOLE KULCHA

SPECIAL BUTTER CHOLE KULCHA
(WITH NAAN KULCHA)

PLAIN CHOLE KULCHA

PLAIN CHOLE KULCHA WITH NAAN
KULCHA)

%99

X929
%99

X70
X110
X30

X109

X130

X125

X115

X85

X920
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Bablu Ji Punjabi Foods Cafe

Opposite Mangal City, Vijay Opening Hours:
Nagar, Indore, India
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