



Bablu Ji Punjabi Foods Cafe Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Opposite Mangal City, Vijay Nagar, Indore, India

The place from Indore offers **19** different **menus and drinks on** <u>the card</u> at an average price of ₹92.

Bablu Ji Punjabi Foods Cafe Menu



₹99

Indian Extra kulcha	₹15	
Hausgemachte Shakes		
OREO SHAKE	₹105	
Shakes		
BLUE BERRY SHAKE	₹110	
Milkshakes		
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	₹70	
Real Fruit Shakes Sease	onal	
LITCHI SHAKE	₹99	
Cold Beverages		
COLD COFFEE	₹70	
Chocolate Bar Milkshakes		
KIT KAT SHAKE	₹110	

APPLE SHAKE	
Shake	

COLD COFFEE WITH HAZEAL NUT	₹99
COLD COFFEE WITH IRIS CREAM	₹99

Dessert

A TONA	CHOCOLATE SHAKE	₹70
-	KIWI SHAKE	₹110
	PUNJABI CHAACH	₹30

Main Course

SPECIAL BUTTER CHOLE KULCHA	₹109
SPECIAL CHEESE BUTTER CHOLE KULCHA(WITH NAAN KULCHA)	₹130
SPECIAL CHEESE CHOLE KULCHA	₹125
SPECIAL BUTTER CHOLE KULCHA (WITH NAAN KULCHA)	₹115
PLAIN CHOLE KULCHA	₹85
PLAIN CHOLE KULCHA WITH NAAN KULCHA)	₹90

Bablu Ji Punjabi Foods Cafe Menu



Bablu Ji Punjabi Foods Cafe

Opposite Mangal City, Vijay Nagar, Indore, India

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu